YAO5 Lewis Taxis, 1°* August 2025 onwards.

Route Description

0758
0805
0811
0815
0818
0820
0822
0830

*Lampeter-NW Bank
*Llanwnnen

*Cribyn

*Temple Bar
*Felinfach-Ysgol/School
Ystrad Aeron

Swyddfa Bost Ciliau Aeron-PO

Gyfun Aberaeron

*ddim yn deilwng i dalu / not eIigiBIe to pay

1558
1551
1545
1541
1538
1536
1534
1526

Service to be registered to carry fare-paying passengers

Timetable

Operates Monday to Friday (School days only)
Service to be registered to carry fare-paying passengers

Minimum seating capacity 60




