## YA05 Lewis Taxis, 1st August 2025 onwards.

Route	Description		
	0758	*Lampeter-NW Bank	1558
•	0805	*Llanwnnen	1551
:	0811	*Cribyn	1545
	0815	*Temple Bar	1541
•	0818	*Felinfach-Ysgol/School	1538
.1	0820	Ystrad Aeron	1536
·	0822	Swyddfa Bost Ciliau Aeron-PO	1534
	0830	Gyfun Aberaeron	1526
•	Service to be registered to carry fare-paying passengers		
1	*ddim yn deil	wng i dalu / not eligible to pay	

Timetable	
-----------	--

Operates Monday to Friday (School days only)
Service to be registered to carry fare-paying passengers

Minimum seating capacity 60